~ CHANGE NO.
1
2
3
4
5
377D-1

970-0002-030
CHANGE 5
wigfi
Stolen 2 Line Transparent
377D-1
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION CEC
PART NUMBER
---------------------------------------------------------------------
377D-l AUTOMATIC COMBINER CONTROL-Cont.622-2000-001
Pl CONNECTOR 372-7502-200
P2 SAME AS Pl
Ql TRANSISTOR, 2N3741 352-0695-020
Rl - R6 RESISTOR, 1500 OHMS, 2W RCR42Gl52JS
R7 RESISTOR, 220 OHMS, 1/2 W RCR20G221JS
RB RESISTOR, 2200 OHMS, 1 W RCR32G222JS
R9 RESISTOR, 15 OHMS, 26 W 747-1770-000
S1 SWITCH 266-7509-020
S2Q SAME AS Sl
S3 - SB SWITCH 266-7509-010

352-0613-010
RCR42G270JS
380-3761-030
RCR07G222JS
CH.ANGE 1
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
377D-l
CEC
PART NUMBER
---------------------------------------------------------------------LOGIC CARD - Cont. 627-6670-001
---------------------------------------------------------------------
R7 SAME AS R3
RB, R9 SAME AS R4
Rl0 RESISTOR, 4.7 KILOHMS, 1/4 W RCR07G472JS
Rll SAME AS R4
Rl2 SAME AS Rl0
Rl3 RESISTOR, 1000 OHMS, 1/4 w RCR07Gl02JS
Rl4 SAME AS Rl3
Rl5 RESISTOR, VR 10 KILOHMS 380-3761-070
Rl6 SAME AS Rl5
Rl7 - R20 RESISTOR, 1000 OHMS, 1/4 W RCR07Gl02JS
R21 SAME AS R4
R22 SAME AS R17
R23 SAME AS R4
R24 SAME AS RlO
R25 RESISTOR, 10 KILOHMS, 1/4 w RCR07Gl03JS
R26 SAME AS Rl0
R27 RESISTOR, 15 KILOHMS, 1/4 w RCR07G153JS
R28 RESISTOR, 2200 OHMS, 1 W RCR32G222JS
R29 RESISTOR, 220 OHMS, 1/4 W RCR07G221JS
R30 SAME AS R28
R31 SAME AS R29
R32 SAME AS R17
R33 SAME AS R25
R34 SAME AS R17
R35 RESISTOR, 470 OHMS, 1/4 W RCR07G471JS
R36 - R38 SAME AS R17
R39 SAME AS R4
R40 SAME AS R4
R41 RESISTOR, 39 OHMS, 1/2 W RCR20G390JS
R42 SAME AS R41
R43 RESISTOR, 1000 OHMS, 1 W RCR32G102JS
R44 SAME AS R29
R45 SAME AS R43
R46 SAME AS R29
R47, R48 SAME AS R43
R49 RESISTOR, 2700 OHMS, 1 W RCR32G272JS
RS0, RSl SAME AS R17
R52 SAME AS R25
R53 SAME AS Rl7
CHANGE 1

220-1543-000
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
377D-1
CEC
PART NUMBER
---------------------------------------------------------------------
FM SWITCH INTERFACE UNIT 6.27..-5186-001
CRl DIODE, 1N4003 353-6442-030
CR2 - CR5 SAME AS CRl
Fl FUSE, 2 AMP 264-0297-000
F2 SAME AS Fl
F3 SAME AS Fl
Kl - KS RELAY 970-2454-270
Rl - R3 RESISTOR, 0.10 MEGOHM, 1/2 W RCR20G104JS
Sl SWITCH 259-9475-590
TBl, TB2 TERMINAL BOARD 367-0926-000
TB3 TERMINAL BOARD 367-0916-000
XFl - XF3 HOLDER FUSE 265-1241-090